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TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

2008-2009 McKinney-Vento Education for Homeless Children and Youth

End of Grant Cycle Evaluation Report
Grantee Name:      
Grantee Address:       
City:       




Zip:      
Homeless Liaison Name:
      



Homeless Liaison Email:      
Liaison Telephone:      


Liaison Fax:      
Beginning Date of Project:      

Ending Date:      
Total Amount of Funds Received 2008-2009:      
Total Amount of Funds Expended 2008-2009:      
Total Amount of Funds Requested 2009-2010:      
Number of homeless children and youth residing in the district during the past 12 months (do not include children in foster care or in neglected or delinquent institutions):

Preschool (0-4) -       Elementary -      Middle -       High School -      
Number of homeless children and youth anticipated to be served during the project period with the funds requested:

Preschool (0-4) -        Elementary -       Middle -       High School -       
APPLICANT CERTIFICATION: To the best of my knowledge and belief, data in this application is true and correct. The document has been duly authorized by the governing body of the applicant, and the applicant will comply with the attached assurances if its funding is approved.

     
Superintendent/Director of Schools Name

________________________________________

_____________________
Signature of Superintendent/Director of Schools



Date
TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

2008-2009 McKinney-Vento Education for Homeless Children and Youth

End of Grant Cycle Evaluation Report

For each of the three items listed below provide a brief narrative on the overall success or needs for improvement of your grant program covering the grant period 2008-2009.  Please limit each response to no more than one page for each summarization.
1. Summarize the impact and outcomes of the educational services over the duration of the grant period.
2. Describe the needs for improvement of your program coordination with other agencies as addressed in your 2008-2009 grant application.

3. Summarize the sustainability of the activities put into place during your 2008-2009 grant period.

Please list the school in which homeless students were enrolled and attending, the number of homeless students enrolled, and the services provided for homeless students.   
	
	Name of School
	# EHCY Enrolled
	Services Provided
	Other Services Provided

	
	
	
	Tutoring
	Counseling
	Transportation
	School Supplies
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


The signed original evaluation should be sent by mail or hand delivered to:

Tennessee Department of Education

Karen P. Munn, Homeless Education Project Director

Office of Federal Programs
5th Floor - Andrew Johnson Tower

710 James Robertson Parkway

Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0379

Evaluation Reports must be postmarked or hand delivered to the above address no later than Monday, August 31, 2009.   
Following the identification of successful applicants, a revised budget will be negotiated between the Department of Education personnel and local school system representatives, if necessary.  Upon completion of negotiations, the Department of Education will issue a grant award letter.  Funds provided to the school system may not be used to supplant funds previously designated for the purpose of providing programs in the project area.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Karen P. Munn at 615-532-6309 or Karen.Munn@tn.gov.
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